6/19/2015

gid LastName

403 SMITH

408 LACROI

Totals:

Drawer

$170.00
($12.90)

$157.10

Drawer Report

ills Coupons
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

CB

Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

($135.50) $0.00 21

($441.90) $0.00 M

($577.40) 62

Handle Net Handle

$305.50 $305.50
$429.00 $429.00
$734.50 $734.50

$0.00

$0.00

51

61

112



