Drawer Report CB

6/19/2015

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
	403 SMITH	\$170.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$135.50)	\$0.00	21	\$305.50	\$305.50	\$0.00	51
	408 LACROI	(\$12.90)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$441.90)	\$0.00	41	\$429.00	\$429.00	\$0.00	61
Totals:		\$157.10			(\$577.40)		62	\$734.50	\$734.50		112